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Hauteur sous plafond <1.80m

1.80m< Hauteur sous plafond< 2.50m

Lot 13 dans le Monument Historique

Rez-de Terrasse

Celier
Cour privative

 3.90 m²
37.20 m²

Séjour/Cuisine
Chambre
Salle d'eau

Total Surface habitable

20.90 m²
14.40 m²
  5.40 m²

40.70 m²

Lot 6
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